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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Senior Associate

+61 3 8602 7253

Ajarvis@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Amity is a Senior Associate in the Corporate &
Commercial team with broad commercial experience
in a ...

Amity Jarvis

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 9609 1596

kmarkis@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Karmen practices in the areas of government,
environment and planning. Karmen advises local
governme ...

Karmen Markis

Learn more Share
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Senior Associate

+61 3 8602 7285

ckolovos@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Christina Kolovos is an experienced litigator who has
extensive experience acting for and advising t ...

Christina Kolovos

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 9609 1683

slozanova@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Soa is an experienced Senior Associate in our
dispute resolution team with almost a decade of post
...

Soa Lozanova

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 2 8987 0000

JMckinley@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jessica is an experienced lawyer in Russell Kennedy's
Family Law team with a focus in family law and ...

Jessica McKinley

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 8640 2321

emcsweeney@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Ellen practices in the areas of local government,
planning and environment. She has a strong backgro
...

Ellen McSweeney

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

Jen Naughton
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+61 3 9609 6809

JNaughton@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jen Naughton is a Senior Associate in our Insurance
and Compensation Team. Jen has extensive experie
...

Learn more Share

+61 3 9609 6739

onazha@rk.com.au

Olga is a litigation senior associate with experience in
enforcement, prosecution, disciplinary and ...

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 2 8987 0027

eoneil@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Ellen is a Senior Associate in the Corporate and
Commercial team with broad experience in corporate
...

Ellen O'Neil

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

kpellow@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Krystal is a Senior Associate in the rm’s Property &
Development practice with a particular focus ...

Krystal Pellow

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 8637 9456

rbudd@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Rachel Budd

Senior Associate

+61 3 9609 1510

kralph@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin
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Rachel is a litigation lawyer qualied to practise law in
Victoria, New Zealand and Scotland. She ...

Learn more Share

Kelly is an experienced employment and industrial
relations practitioner with a strong understanding ...

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 8640 2347

erooney@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Erin is a litigation lawyer and acts on behalf of various
government clients and statutory authoriti ...

Erin Rooney

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 9609 6752

csnaidr@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Caroline provides legal advice in the area of Leasing
and Property and Development.

Caroline Snaidr

Learn more Share

Senior Associate

+61 3 8640 2318

mwatkins@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Mitch Watkins
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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Mitch has experience in acting for both Plaintiff and
Defendant litigants within the Victorian and W ...

Learn more Share
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